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Membership of ANSI ASC C63, SC1, WG 1-13.2, C63.4 
PINS-C dated 11-4-99 on file 
Test Site Acceptability Above 1 GHz (addition to C63.4) 
 
Name Email Organization 
Mike Windler Michael.j.windler@us.ul.com UL 
Dennis Camell CAMELL@BOULDER.NIST .GOV NIST 
Zhong Chen Zhong.Chen@ets-lindgren.com ETS-Lindgren 
Werner Schaefer wsemc@cisco.com Cisco 
 
Membership of ANSI ASC C63, SC1, WG 1-15.5, C63.23 
PINS Form on file dated 4-26-05 
Measurement Uncertainty 
 
Name Email Organization 
Bob DeLisi Delisi@us.ul.com UL 
Mike Windler Michael.j.windler@us.ul.com UL 
Dennis Camell camell@boulder.nist.gov NIST 
Kurt Fischer Kurt.fischer@nist.gov NIST 
Tim Harrington tharring@fcc.gov  
Don Heirman d.heirman@ieee.org Don HEIRMAN Consultants 
Dan Hoolihan d.hoolihan@ieee.org Hoolihan EMC Consulting 
Victor Kuczynski Vican@on.aibn.com Vican Electronics 
Doug Parker dparker@liberty-labs.com Liberty Labs 
Nate Potts npotts@liberty-labs.com Liberty Labs 
Werner Schaefer wsemc@cisco.com Cisco 
 
Membership of ANSI ASC C63, SC1, WG 1-15.6, C63.5 
PINS Form on file dated September 2005 
Antenna Calibration 
 
Name Email Organization 
Dennis Camell camell@boulder.nist.gov NIST 
Mike Windler Michael.j.windler@us.ul.com UL 
Bob DeLisi Bob.Delisi@us.ul.com UL 
Don Heirman d.heirman@ieee.org Don HEIRMAN Consultants 
Dan Hoolihan d.hoolihan@ieee.org Hoolihan EMC Consulting 
Victor Kuczynski Vican@on.aibn.com Vican Electronics 
Werner Schaefer wsemc@cisco.com Cisco 



 
Membership of ANSI ASC C63, SC 1, WG 1-10.1, C63.10   
PINS Form on file dated April 16, 2008 
Standard for Testing of Unlicensed Wireless Devices 
 
Name Email Organization 
Art Wall awall@atlanticbb.net Radio Regulatory 

Consultants 
Masud Attayi mattayi@rim.com Research in Motion 

(RIM) 
 
 

  Working group members as of March 2008 noted on current draft of document: 
 
Glenn Beckett 
Stephen Berger 
Peter Boers 
David Boldy 
Mark Briggs 
David A. Case 
Zhong Chen 
Daniel E. Crowder 
Bob DeLisi 
Kurt Fischer 
Michael Foegelle 
Desmond Fraser 
Ricky Goodwin 
Russell Grant 
Ed Hare 
Tim Harrington 
Chris Harvey 
 

Michael Heckrotte 

Don Heirman 
Bob Heller 
William Hurst 
Jeff Klinger 
Doug Kramer 
Mark Luksich 
Werner Schaefer 
David J. Schramm 
Ralph Showers 
Gregory M. Snyder 
Bill Stumpf 
Tom Tidwell 
Mike Violette 
Clark Vitek 
Dennis Ward 
Steve Whitesell 
Mike Windler
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